Rank Competitor(s)

© 0O N o O B~ W N PP

N s
A w NN Rk O

Kiera Le Priol
Olivia French
Chloe Jackson
Maria Power

Erin Bungay

Anna Hurley
Madison Linthorne
Aglaya El Hajj Moussa
Charlie Roulet
Sophie Drover
Rachel Penney
Sarah White

Avery Noseworthy
Julia Murphy

Club

CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon
Conception Bay North SC
Prince Of Wales SC

Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Prince Of Wales SC
Conception Bay North SC
CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon
CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon
Conception Bay North SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Mount Pearl-Paradise SC
Conception Bay North SC
Conception Bay North SC

Brandon Toste

Shkate Canada

Date: 25-Jan-2026

2026 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Section

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

10:12:48AM

Conception Bay South, NL
January 23 to 25, 2026

STAR 6 Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

21.00
20.38
19.59
19.28
19.01
18.35
17.33
16.91
16.65
16.15
16.07
14.57
14.05
12.59

@
@
©)
4
©)
(6)
™)
®
©)
(10)
(11)
(12)
(13)
(14)

21.00
20.38
19.59
19.28
19.01
18.35
17.33
16.91
16.65
16.15
16.07
14.57
14.05
12.59

Laura Crosbie

Patinage Canada



