

2026 Eastern Figure Skating Classic

Conception Bay South, NL

January 23 to 25, 2026

STAR 6 Women (Group 1)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	FP	Points
1	Kiera Le Priol	CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon		21.00 (1)	21.00
2	Olivia French	Conception Bay North SC	NL	20.38 (2)	20.38
3	Chloe Jackson	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	19.59 (3)	19.59
4	Maria Power	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	19.28 (4)	19.28
5	Erin Bungay	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	19.01 (5)	19.01
6	Anna Hurley	Prince Of Wales SC	NL	18.35 (6)	18.35
7	Madison Linthorne	Conception Bay North SC	NL	17.33 (7)	17.33
8	Aglaya El Hajj Moussa	CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon		16.91 (8)	16.91
9	Charlie Roulet	CPG Saint-Pierre et Miquelon		16.65 (9)	16.65
10	Sophie Drover	Conception Bay North SC	NL	16.15 (10)	16.15
11	Rachel Penney	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	16.07 (11)	16.07
12	Sarah White	Mount Pearl-Paradise SC	NL	14.57 (12)	14.57
13	Avery Noseworthy	Conception Bay North SC	NL	14.05 (13)	14.05
14	Julia Murphy	Conception Bay North SC	NL	12.59 (14)	12.59

Brandon Toste

Laura Crosbie



Date: 25-Jan-2026 10:12:48AM

